TAHTICUP 2025 -FINAALI, Hamina
TAHTISILMUT, TYTOT

s

I/‘

Victoria Virolainen
Nora Vuorio

Lilli Hovi

Maisa Makela

Erin Rainio

Vesta Ruibyte

Hilda Myyrylainen

No ok Wb

WD Anastasia Uusimaki

Ylituomari

HyTL
PTL
HaTaL
HyTL
MJT
HaTalL
HaTal

HyTL

Pauliina Minnistd

LOPPUTULOKSET

42,67
39,67
39,00
38,33
38,33
37,33
28,00

8.3.2025

PL52/3
PL42/3



